Fos+ cells

Fos+ cells

Fos+ cells

5000+

40004

w
o
o
o

20004

10004

Dorsal DG

50001

40001

N wW
o o
o o
o o
1 1

10004

reliable ambiguous

Dorsal CA3

80001

60004

N
o
o
o
L

2000+

reliable ambiguous

Dorsal CA1

reliable ambiguous

Fos+ cells

Fos+ cells

Fos+ cells

20001

15004

10001

500

30001

20001

10001

5000+

40004

30001

2000+

10001

Ventral DG

s wT
7K

reliable ambiguous

Ventral CA3

B wr
7K

N

%
1
%

reliable ambiguous

\\\\\

Ventral CA1

.l wWT
Il TK

reliable ambiguous



